" leun Opaccuctra-2017"

3 ¢enpans 2017r. Oaceiin ""Axuyapaax"
50m opacc JleBouxku 2008r.p.

1 IHuranmmesa /luna 2008 51,20 lron  PribakoBa M.A.
2 XycuyrnuHoa Kamuiia 2008 55,10 210H PribaxoBa M.A.
3 bBopucosa ApuHa 2008 55,80 2ion  Daneesa E.B.

4  EpmakoBa TaTesasaaHa 2008 59,07 2io0  PribakoBa MLA.
5 CrpoxoBa /luaHa 2008 59,82 2104 daneesa E.B.

6 UyryHoBa AnHa 2008  1.02,34 2ion  PribakoBa M.A.
7 Tubanynnuna Anus 2008 1.02,55 3o PribaxoBa M.A.
8 3abenuna TaTesHa 2008  1.03,60 3o PribakoBa M.A.
9 ConosbsiHOBA 371aTa 2008 1.05,20 3ion Daneena E.B.
10 MyteiryuiuHa Jumspa 2008  1.05,75 3o CwmeranuH O.10.
11 HWsanosa HOnus 2008 1.05,99 3ion  PribakoBa M.A.
12 TIlaBnoBa 3apuHa 2008  1.06,52 3o PribakoBa ML.A.
13 AxmaneeBa Uynmnan 2008 1.06,84  3iom PribaxoBa MLA.
14 Benoycosa Codbs 2008  1.06,88 3ron  PribakoBa MLA.
15 TI'pomosa Enuszasera 2008 1.08,43 3ron  PribakoBa M.A.
16 CorocoBa Kapuna 2008 1.08,53 3ron  PribakoBa M.A.
17 Axmermmna Kamuina 2008  1.09,02 3io  PribakoBa M.A.
18 SAnynuna Anacracus 2008  1.11,22 3ion  PribakoBa M.A.
19 Amnuncumona TaTesiHa 2008 1.12,34 3ion  PribakoBa ML.A.
20 ®dapuroBa DIbBHUHA 2008  1.15,07 ®daneesa E.B.
21 Tanammuza AMupa 2008  1.15,78 PribakoBa M.A.
22 Illurabuesa Pesena 2008 1.25,54 ®daneena E.B.
23 HypmyxameroBa AJllenHHa 2008 J/K 108,85 PribakoBa M.A.
24 Mutpodanosa Oubra 2008 a/x 11401 PribakoBa M.A.
25 CanpikoBa Auna 2008 /K 1.13,12 PribaxoBa M.A.
26 AnmakaeBa AManus 2008 /K 1.13,84 Pri6akoBa MLA.

50m 6pacc Maabunku 2008r.p.

1 AOmyna3sHOB OMHUIIb 2008 56,50 3o PribaxoBa M.A.
2 bycnaeB Makcum 2008 56,97 3o PribakoBa M.A.
3 3apunos Mckannep 2008 56,98 3o ®Paneena E.B.

4  TumepranueB Aunap 2008 58,13 3ion  ®aneesa E.B.

5 Hwuxwutua Bagum 2008 59,00 3io0  Pribakoa ML.A.
6 IllarueB OMuUIb 2008 59,89 3o PribakoBa ML.A.
7 Tlepmunos HMckanzaep 2008  1.00,20 3ion  ®aneesa E.B.

8 Tapumnos Tumyp 2008  1.00,47 3ion  ®aneesa E.B.

9 ApxunoB Marseit 2008  1.01,07 3o ®Daneena E.B.
10 Mudraxos Huss 2008 1.02,41 3ro CwmeranuH O.1O.



11 Emucees Patmup 2008  1.02,42 31o0  PribakoBa M.A.

12 TIlanTeneeB Jlanuun 2008 1.02,43 3o PribakoBa ML.A.
13 JlonroB AHnpen 2008 1.03,26 3io0  PribakoBa M.A.
14 ®aruxoB Ans0epT 2008  1.03,39 3ron  PribakoBa ML.A.
15 Wnpun Haauunn 2008 1.04,04 3io Cwmeranun O.1O.
16 ®areixoB Padadis 2008  1.04,08 3100 PribakoBa M.A.
17 3uranmuH AMHUp 2008  1.04,11 3100 PribakoBa MLA.
18 IHurabytaunos Tumyp 2008  1.04,38 3o PribakoBa M.A.
19 Kypb6anos Kapum 2008  1.05,28 3ron  ®aneesa E.B.

20 CanaxyTOUHOB JaHUC 2008 1.05,64 3o ®Daneena E.B.

21 Bbakupos Panens 2008  1.06,67 Cwmeranus O.10.

22 CupasueB ApTyp 2008  1.06,96 daneesa E.B.

23 KagommnukoB Erop 2008 1.08,62 ®daneesa E.B.

24 Mauxaiinos Bapnam 2008 1.08,96 PribaxoBa M.A.

25 Twuros Spocnas 2008  1.09,68 daneena E.B.

26 HmamueB bynar 2008 1.10,19 PribakoBa ML.A.

27 Camupos Hcnam 2008 1.11,23 PribaxkoBa M.A.

28 Kusmos Kapum 2008 1.11,38 PribakoBa MLA.

29 Jlearun Tumodei 2008 1.11,91 Pri6akoBa M.A.

30 Xadwuzos Caitnam 2008 1.12,62 ®aneesa E.B.

31 JImutpues [laHuoib 2008  1.12,95 Cwmeranun O.1O.

32 Mycradun damup 2008  1.14,82 PribakoBa ML.A.

33 Koueprun Anekcein 2008  1.15,84 ®daneena E.B.

34 PycnanoB Pagmup 2008 1.21,48 daneena E.B.

35 Baxuros Kammis 2008 1.26,26 ®daneesa E.B.

36 MakcuMoB ApTéM 2008 a/x 101,33 ®Daneera E.B.

37 3arpytauHoB Mapat 2008 /K 1.11,08 Daneesa E.B.

38 Boukos Erop 2008 1/ 110,92 Dagneea E.B.

39 TansyrnuHoB bymnar 2008 /K 1.06,54 PribaxoBa M.A.

40 3aitueeB Amer 2008 /K 1.13,95 Pribaxoa M.A.

41 XapwpkoB Ajekceit 2008 /K 1.1423 dapeena E.B.

42 Illepman Poman 2008 /K 1.12,83 PribaxoBa M.A.

43  SlkynuH Anekcen 2008 /K 109,33 Pribakoa M.A.

44  ArmmynnulH A3 2008 /K 1.14,76 PribaxoBa ML.A.

45 Kamanguaos Miscyp 2008 a/x 11397 Cwmertanus O.1O.

46 KupumioB Anexcei 2008 1/x 102,94 Cwmeranus O.1O.

47 lepmuHckuii SAn 2008 /K 1.10,81 Dapneena E.B.

48 TemsueB AHapen 2008 /K 1.03,98 Cwmeranus O.1O.
49 BaxurtoB Mapar 2008 /K 1.1431 ®Daneena E.B.

50 3Buranmma Camup 2008 /K 1.08,19 daneena E.B.

100m Gpacc JleBouku 2007r.p.

1 JlatemoBa A3anus 2007 144,21 lron Conparkuna T.A.
2 CpruéBa YiapsHa 2007  1.49,77 lron  Conpmarkuna T.A.
3 IInaronosa IlonmHa 2007 © 182,16 lron Conparkmnaa T.A.
4  Kyszuenosa Biana 2007  1.52,21 lron  Conpatkuna T.A.
5 AxwunoBa Kapuna 2007  1.53,38 lron  Connmatkuza T.A.
6 TI'mmamueBa AnuHa 2007  1.54,59 lron Conpatkuna T.A.
7 MaxkapeHko AHHA 2007 1.57,74 lron  Conpatkuna T.A.
8 babaeBa Auia 2007 1.58,91 lron Conparkuna T.A.
9 HurmerssHoBa JlapuHa 2007  2.00,00 lron  Conpatkuna T.A.
10 Bammaxmeroa CamuHa 2007  2.03,30 lion  Conparkuna T.A.
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Baneera Anpbuna
Iloranosa lapes
Hbparumosa Kamuia
Caduna Anacracus
CaBenseBa ApuHa
Pacropryesa Kcenus

Hanumos Erop
KanmeikoB Anekceit
Mannanos Pumart
Uyiiko SApocnas
IpimMban Anexcaunap
ITony6apreB Huxura
TuxonoB AHapeit
VrameB Amup
Hcxakxos Kapum
Ceprees Erop
BaiicoB Apcenuii
CagpikoB XacaH
Apynnun Pamazan
JIsBOB Hukura
baiitumupoB Mypan
14013%1: 8617813
AdneronoB Taup
Huzamues Harum
KupunnoB Muxaunn
Jloxytanckuit Kupumn
MyxamenoB Aptyp
Kypammun Axman
Caduysmmun Paud
Hacsipos Canapar
3apunoB Amup
Hypratun Penar
KamanernunoB Mapar
3akues [llamunp
bBaprimes 3axap
I'epacumos I1érp

2007  2.03,71 lroH
2007  2.05,83 lroH
2007  2.06,16 lron
2007  2.07,78 lron
2007  2.10,28 210H
2007  2.15,73 210H
100m 6pacc Maabumnku 2007r.p.
2007 1.48,34 210H
2007  1.49,14 210H
2007  1.50,02 210H
2007  1.50,26 210H
2007  1.50,37 210H
2007  1.50,91 210H
2007  1.53,25 210H
2007 - 1.53,75 2I0H
2007  1.55,66 2I0H
2007  1.55,74 210H
2007  1.57,58 210H
2007  1.58,12 210H
2008 1.58,53 210H
2007  1.58,85 210H
2007  1.59,29 210H
2007  2.00,45 2I0H
2007 2.01,34 210H
2007  2.01,82 210H
2007  2.02,19 210H
2007 2.02,52 210H
2007  2.03,50 210H
2007  2.03,96 2I0H
2007  2.04,10 210H
2007  2.06,68 310H
2007  2.09,69 310H
2007  2.11,66 310H
2007  2.23,16 310H
2007 /K 2.08,59
2007 J/K 2.03,34
2007 J/K 1.58,22

I'n.cynps, cyaps 3 xkaTeropuu

Conpgarkuna T.A.
Compatkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Conpmarkuna T.A.
Conpatkuna T.A.

Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conpgarkuna T.A.
Conpnarkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connmarkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conpnarkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkura T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
ConparkunHa 1.A.
Conpmarkuna T.A.
Conpgatkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conpatkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connmatkusa T.A.
Conparkuna T.A.

M.A.PribakoBa



"Jlenb Opaccucra-2017"

3 ¢espaas 2017r.
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Oaceiin ""Axyapaak"

100m O6pacc JdeBymku 2000r.p. ¥ crapuie

AxMeTrxanosa Jlgiican

['m3atynnun 3.-MoHos U.

100m Opacc desymku 2001-2003rr.p.

SAxyrosa Kapuna
Iabaiinymnuna Kamuna
BaxuroBa Panuna
Homxenko Kcenust
Bunkosa Kcenus
Hyxnuna Brnagucnasa
JlatemmoBa ApuHa
I'apaeBa 3appuna
EmakoBa Aiirens
UYepearas Jlapbs
Hypranuesa Ancy
Hyxnosa Enuzasera
Jloxtnonona EBa
A3suzoBa JluHa

Taszuera H.B.
Conparkuna T.A.
Honos U.H.
Tazuesa H.B.
Honor U.H.
Tazuena H.B.
Conparkuna T.A.
Connarkuna T.A.
Connmarkuza T.A.
Honos 1.H.
Tazuesa H.B.
Tazuesa H.B.
I'm3arynnun 3.1.-Honos U.H.
Honos N.H.

100m O6pacc JleBymuku 2004r.p., 1 MJajamie

CanaxoBa Asayus
Konosa Bukropus
Cubrarymiuna Anuca
AHnnpueBckux Bukropus
Ocunosa Mapus
®azngHoBa Buranuna
bannykosa Enena
I'aneeBa Anekcannpa
Koponesa Codus
CyneiimanoBa A3zanus
EpmaxoBa Anekcanapa
JHepryHoBa AHacracus
I'm33atymnnaa Canna
CabupoBa A¥iceury
PyzaeBa Mapus
XanukoBa J[naHna
XanukoBa JIuana
HynaeBa /luana
Munny6aeBa Jluana
Cepreesa Exarepuna
Cenununa Peruna
Baxurosa BuinHa
Uepkacuna Kamumna
Xabubymnmuna Jummst
lapudynnmaa Kapuna

2000 1.23,01

2002  1.20,34 I
2003  1.22,51 I
2003  1.23,63 II
2002  1.25,51 II
2003  1.26,74 II
2002  1.26,76 II
2001  1.28,50 II
2001  1.28,51 II
2001  1.28,59 II
2003  1.34,66 111
2002  1.34,92 III
2004  1.35,00 I
2002  1.35,60 III
2003 JI/K 1.38,30
2005 1.24,72 II
2004 1.26,84 II
2004  1.27,60 II
2004  1.27,71 II
2004  1.28,83 II
2005 1.31,39 II
2006 132,42 III
2006 1.34,76 III
2005 1.35,84 III
2006 1.37,10 III
2005  1.39,85 III
2005  1.40,50 III
2005  1.40,93 III
2005 1.41,68 11
2005 1.42,69 III
2006  1.42,83 11
2006  1.44,65 lroH
2006  1.44,68 lroH
2005 1.44,71 lion
2005 1.45,36 lron
2005  1.45,40 lroH
2006  1.46,58 lroH
2006 1.47,07 lron
2005 1.47,78 lroH
2006  1.48,87 lron

Paxumos .M.
Cwmertanun O.10.
Cwmeranun O.10.
Paxumon .M.
Cwmeranun O.10.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
PaxumoB .M.
Paxumos .M.
Cwmetanun O.1O.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Mapaanmus A.M.
Paxumos 11.M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Mappaanuiua A.M.
PaxumoB .M.
Mappanmus A.M.
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[ITamcyTnunoBa Hamns
Hcmarunosa Amenu
XacanoBa Mapus
CanpikoBa Jluana
[HatixyTauaosa /Inana
Hypynnuna MneBuna
ABxaneeBa A3anus
Mepxkynosa Jleita
['pummna Anuca

Manun Uan
CrenanoB Cepreii

[llepmryHOB Anekcanap

banepraunos Pamazan
Iapud3zsaoB @apun
3abpoaun Huxura

3unHatoB Kapum
MyxameT31HOB AMUP
3apunoB bymat

Onp Atirobu Jlxamaib
Xanmuinos bynar
JlaBpeHtok Aprem
Oununnos ApreM
Wnustynnus Januns
HcnamoB Unbdar
TumypmuH Anensb
IapenpmmH ApceHuit
Kimumun Aprem
Bansamun Hukura
3aitnyuH Ans0ept
CanaxeTnuHoB Ackap
MasanoB AHTOH
Komkun JIMutpuit

Cubratynmna Kamuinb
MarcymoB Tumyp
Kamenes MBan
Anmak6epoB Danuc
Anmax6epoB Pamuib
AxwmertraneeB AMUp
MarseeB Koncrantus
IOmun Poman
I'opurynos fpocnas
Knesuos Apocnas

2007  1.50,25 lron  Paxumos UU.M.
2005 1.55,76 lron  Paxumon .M.
2006  2.00,36 lror  Mappanmus A.M.
2006 2.07,28 lron  Mappanmus A.M.
2006  2.08,62 210  Mappanmuse A.M.
2005 I/K 142,46 Paxumor .M.
2005 /K 135,52 PaxumoB .M.
2005 JI/K 140,37 Paxumor .M.
2006 /K 211,62 Mappanmus A.M.
100m 6pacc FOuomu 2000r.p. ¥ cTapuie
1999 1.12,54 I I'uzarysmn O.U.-Monos WU.H.
2000 1.16,20 II I'uzarynmn O.U.-Monos W.H.
1999 1.19,97 II Tusatyumn D.U.-Woxos W.H.
2000 1.21,02 II I'uzaryamae O.U.-Honos U.H.
1997 /K 106,38 Conmarkuna T.A.
1999 /K 130,29 Tmsarywmn D.U.-Honos U.H.
100m 6pacc FOuomn 2001-2003rr.p.
2001  1.18,05 II Tasuena H.B.
2002 1.20,61 II Tazuena H.B.
2003  1.20,71 II Honos 1.H.
2001 1.21,47 II Conparkuna T.A.
2003  1.22,93 III  Homos N.H.
2002  1.22,95 III  Tasmema H.B.
2002 1.23,83 III  Tasmema H.B.
2002  1.25,69 III  Tasumesa H.B.
2002  1.26,96 III  Taswmesa H.B.
2002  1.29,90 III  Tasumesa H.B.
2002  1.30,59 lron  Mapganmug A.M.
2003 1.36,22 lron  Honos U.H.
2002 I/K 1.19.89 Tazuera H.B.
2002 /K 12626 Tasuera H.B.
2002 /K 136,11 Tasuesa H.B.
2003 /K 122,60 Honor M.H.
2003 /K 126,62 Honos 1.H.
100m 6pacc FOuomu 2004r.p. m MJaaiue
2004 1.22,53 11T CwmerannH O.1O.
2004  1.23,66 III Cmertanun O.10.
2005  1.25,66 I1I Paxumos .M.
2004  1.26,20 III CmetanunH O.IO.
2004 1.27,26 III Cwmeranun O.1O.
2004 1.27,38 III Cmetanus O.1O.
2004  1.29,83 III Cwmeranus O.10.
2004 1.31,43 lron  Cwmeranun O.1O.
2004  1.32,25 lron  Paxmmor .M.
2004  1.32,47 lron  Cwmeranun O.1O.
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
37
28
29
30
31
)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ITpemer Muxanin
XacaumuH bynat
Kuszes lanun
['y6aiimymmuH A3ar
KosaseBckuii Bnaaucias
Hypees Tumyp
Kupusuios JIMaTpui
KytsmoB AHnpen
[1IunoB Anexkcanap
Xy3us Ackap
XapucoB bynat
Koponés ApTéM
[onemtox Erop
NnpMyxaMeToB AMHD
MacaryTtoB AJelb
Ax6upoB Jlanuc
TonomaszoB Kupuiiin
KabGaeB Myca
I'punun Huxwra
JIpira Hukwra
ermban Wibs
TamuackapoB Paput
CnupsiruH ViBaH
XaduzoB AHBap
AxymoB Pynonsd
OseukuH boraan
Wnuatyuid Papuk
Cadun AMup
NuozemueB Tumyp
Kucranos Kupuin
[CamensmuH AJeKcei
XyCHYTAHHOB APCEH
Cysopos Cepreit
ApTioxuH OpHECT
Bopo6seB HuxuTa
Hypymmn bynat
Kamanues Tumyp
I'ypesiHoB Cepreit
A6apaxmanos Hypuciam
Bunanos HMibsic
Kotos JleB
CutnukoB Pamuc
Sxynun Huxonait
AcmaHoB AMHP
Cubrary/uiiH AHBAp
HarymanoB AMUP
BarayTauHOB APTYp
Myxamanues Tumyp

2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006

1.32,48
1.33,15
1.33,16
1.34,26
1.34,74
1.34,78
1.35,04
1.35,50
1.35,53
1.35,59
135,71
1.36,06
1.36,19
1.36,21
1.36,71
1.36,77
1.38,50
1.39,00
1.39,00
1.39,21
1.39,36
1.39,40
1.39,42
1.39,79
1.40,29
1.41,19
1.41,92
1.42,24
1.42,64
1.42,70
1.42,78
1.43,12
1.45,16
1.45,36
1.46,22
1.47,21
1.47,81
1.49,75
1.50,25
1.50,30
1.53,83
1.55,02
2.00,56
/K
/K
/K
/K
/K

l1oH
l1oH
110H
lroH
lroH
11oH
l1oH
11oH
11oH
11oH
lroH
110H
lroH
lioH
lioH
1roH
lroH
lroH
1roH
l1oH
lroH
11oH
11oH
1roH
lroH
1roH
11oH
l1oH
lroH
110H
11oH
l1oH
11oH
lroH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
1.40,21
1.38,48
1.37,99
1.49,26
1.56,02

Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Honos N.H.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Cmertanus O.10.
Paxumos .M.
PaxumoB .M.
Paxumor .M.
Paxumos U.M.
Paxumos .M.
PaxumoB U.M.
Paxumor .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Cwmeranus O.1O.
PaxumoB .M.
PaxumoB .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Paxumos .M.
Mapnanuys A.M.
Paxumor .M.
Mappasmus A.M.
Mappasmug A.M.
Mappanumus A.M.
MapaaHIuH AM.
Mappaauius A.M.
Mappanmus A.M.
Mapnanmud A.M.
Paxumos .M.
Mapnanmus A.M.
MapaHIH AM.
MappaaHIiH AM.
Paxumos .M.
MapaaHiuH AM.
MapaaHIInH AM.
Mappasmus A.M.
Mappasmus A.M.
MapaaHiuH AM.
Mapnanmud A.M.
Mappranmus A.M.
Cmeranus O.10.
Cmeranun O.10.
Paxumor .M.
Mapnasums A.M.
Mappanmus A.M.



